
Athletics
Athlétisme

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Relais 4 x 100 m - femmes

Round 1
1er tour

Results
Résultats

THU 8 AUG 2024
Start Time 11:10

Stade de France
Stade de France

ATHW4X100M------------RND1--------_73W v1.0 Report Created  THU 8 AUG 2024 11:28

WORLD RECORD 40.82 United States of America USA London (GBR) 10 AUG 2012
OLYMPIC RECORD 40.82 United States of America USA London (GBR) 10 AUG 2012

Rank Athlete
Bib

NOC
Code Name Gender Leg

Time
Pen.
Time

Leg
Rank

Cumulative
Time (Rank) Result Time

Behind

1 USA United States 41.94
2444 JEFFERSON Melissa F 11.34 (1) 11.34 (1)
2475 TERRY Twanisha F 10.02 (1) 21.36 (1)
2476 THOMAS Gabrielle F 10.59 (5) 31.95 (2)
2466 RICHARDSON Sha'carri F 9.99 (1) 41.94 (1)

2 GBR Great Britain 42.03
1896 WILLIAMS Bianca F 11.37 (1) 11.37 (1)
1881 LANSIQUOT Imani F 10.53 (7) 21.90 (5)
1875 HUNT Amy F 9.76 (1) 31.66 (1)
1873 HENRY Desiree F 10.37 (6) 42.03 (1)

3 FRA France 42.13
1843 OLIERE Orlann F 11.40 (2) 11.40 (2)
1833 JOSEPH Gemima F 10.14 (3) 21.54 (1)
1845 PARISOT Helene F 10.25 (2) 31.79 (2)
1827 GALET Chloe F 10.34 (4) 42.13 (2)

4 GER Germany 42.15 SB
1916 JUNK Sophia F 11.48 (2) 11.48 (2)
1928 MAYER Lisa F 10.18 (2) 21.66 (2)
1925 LUECKENKEMPER Gina F 10.12 (2) 31.78 (1)
1910 HAASE Rebekka F 10.37 (6) 42.15 (2)

5 JAM Jamaica 42.35 SB
2065 REID Alana F 11.56 (3) 11.56 (3)
2061 NELSON Kemba F 10.36 (6) 21.92 (6)
2054 FORBES Shashalee F 10.31 (3) 32.23 (3)
2051 CLAYTON Tia F 10.12 (2) 42.35 (3)

6 SUI Switzerland 42.38 SB
2346 KORA Salome F 11.54 (4) 11.54 (4)
2334 ATCHO-JAQUIER Sarah F 10.34 (6) 21.88 (5)
2351 POINTET Leonie F 10.45 (3) 32.33 (4)
2345 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga F 10.05 (2) 42.38 (3)

7 CAN Canada 42.50 NR
1632 McCREATH Sade F 11.65 (5) 11.65 (5)
1630 MADOGO Jacqueline F 10.28 (5) 21.93 (7)
1628 LECLAIR Marie-Eloise F 10.53 (=6) 32.46 (7)
1629 LEDUC Audrey F 10.04 (1) 42.50 (4)

8 NED Netherlands 42.64
2187 van den BERG Isabel F 11.70 (=6) 11.70 (7)
2189 van HUNENSTIJN Marije F 10.13 (2) 21.83 (3)
2169 BISSCHOPS Minke F 10.45 (5) 32.28 (5)
2174 JIYA Tasa F 10.36 (5) 42.64 (5)

9 NGR Nigeria 42.70 SB
2200 EYAKPOBEYAN Justina Tiana F 11.70 (=6) 11.70 (6)
2205 OFILI Favour F 10.09 (1) 21.79 (2)
2199 CHUKWUMA Rosemary F 10.53 (=6) 32.32 (6)
2202 GODBLESS Tima F 10.38 (7) 42.70 (6)

10 AUS Australia 42.75
1520 CONNOLLY Ella F 11.49 (3) 11.49 (3)
1537 MASTERS Bree F 10.30 (4) 21.79 (3)
1523 EDWARDS Kristie F 10.48 (4) 32.27 (3)
1535 LEWIS Torrie F 10.48 (7) 42.75 (5)
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Bib

NOC
Code Name Gender Leg

Time
Pen.
Time

Leg
Rank

Cumulative
Time (Rank) Result Time

Behind

11 ESP Spain 42.77 SB
1767 MOLINA-PRADOS Sonia F 11.60 (4) 11.60 (4)
1749 BESTUE Jael F 10.23 (4) 21.83 (4)
1780 SEVILLA Paula F 10.41 (4) 32.24 (4)
1773 PEREZ Maria Isabel F 10.53 (8) 42.77 (7)

12 POL Poland 42.86
2261 NIEMCZYK Magdalena F 11.68 (=6) 11.68 (6)
2270 TSIMANOUSKAYA Krystsina F 10.31 (5) 21.99 (6)
2266 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena F 10.67 (=6) 32.66 (7)
2269 SWOBODA Ewa F 10.20 (4) 42.86 (6)

13 ITA Italy 43.03
2018 DOSSO Zaynab F 11.68 (=6) 11.68 (7)
2026 KADDARI Dalia F 10.41 (7) 22.09 (7)
2036 SIRAGUSA Irene F 10.67 (=6) 32.76 (8)
2015 de MASI Arianna F 10.27 (5) 43.03 (7)

14 TTO Trinidad and Tobago 43.99
2384 LEWIS Akilah F 12.14 (8) 12.14 (8)
2383 FREDERICK Sole F 10.67 (8) 22.81 (8)
2382 FREDERICK Sanaa F 10.89 (8) 33.70 (8)
2381 BERTRAND Leah F 10.29 (3) 43.99 (8)

BEL Belgium DQ TR24.7
1587 VINCKE Rani F 11.63 (5) 11.63 (5)
1578 ROSIUS Rani F 10.21 (3) 21.84 (4)
1574 MEHUYS Elise F 10.70 (8) 32.54 (5)
1575 NKANSA Delphine F 11.01 (8) 43.55 (8)

CIV Côte d'Ivoire DQ TR17.2.3
1682 AHOURE-DEMPS Murielle F 11.69 (8) 11.69 (8)
1683 GBAI Jessika F 16.21 (8) 27.90 (8)
1684 KONE Maboundou F 4.68 (1) 32.58 (6)
1685 TA LOU-SMITH Marie-Josee F 10.06 (3) 42.64 (4)

Weather conditions
Temperature: 22 °C Humidity: 56 % Conditions: Sunny

Note:
TR24.7 - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone (late takeover)
TR17.2.3 - Lane infringement
Column "Leg Time (Rank)" does not include penalty time.
Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more competitors share the same rank DQ Disqualified NR National Record
Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time SB Season Best TR Technical Rule
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